CONE GONE MOJORO MOJOR MOJO MO	m		TI
ONVISION The second	111	H	W
	بسا.	UUU	Ч,

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT MULTILE HUME FROM 25893

MTC # 24657-DN

REGISTRATION AND TITLING **Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest**

Vol.<u>mal</u> Page 2767

FEB 04 1991

NOTOR VEHICLES ANUSIAN

INSTRUCTIONS:

| FEB ||; Pŀ This form must be completed, signed by all interest holding parties and must have a tille search or Lot Book Report attached. The title search or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division. This form and title search or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home title documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed, proof of a loan approval.

I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):

SEE COMPLETE LEGAL ATTACHED

3150 Lakeshore Drive, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. NAME AND ADDRESS

INC., PO Box 999, Medford, Oregon 97501 PLAZA MORTGAGE, NAME AND ADDRESS

Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3808 1500 00100

NPARTIN

I further certify that I am also the owner of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above and that the legal description of the mobile home is:

YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.			
1990	Redman	28	66	11815337			
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home list all security interest holders, methageness have fisible and the day to the							

ble nome list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals.

	INAME AND ADDRESS								
ļ	PLAZA MORTGAGE,	INC.,	PO	Box	999,	Medford,	Oregon	97501	
,	NAME AND ADDRESS								

х

SIGNATURE OF SECURER PLOTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	/ 1	DATE SIGNATURE	OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
X Selene ash	1	11/26/90X		
Toul of Mushing House and				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3808 01500 00100

I/WE own the land 🗌 and/or mobile 🗋 described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests, and liens. I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER TELEPHONE (Optional) SIGNATURE OF CO Timothy & Rhodes Rhodes ileen I. (OFFICE USE) PARTI (OFFICE USE) Application for title for a mobile home is hereby granted D denied DATE SIGNATURE OF

This exemption is void if not recorded with the county within 15 days from:

PARTIV

Official Recording by County Recorder,

Ahuro

DMY OFFICER

735-6722 (8-85)

117		-	10-2160 16-2160 28-21-21
			in strand
•	5	-	

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT MOBILE HOME FROM Volaria Page 2767

24657-DN

HETEUCHOUSE

Owner's Certificate of Logal Interest

والمستعم ومعاقب وسارية والمستعدين والإيران والمتحد والمراد والمتحد والمتحال والمتحال والمتحال والمتحاد الماري	m may dily believelse ad learn rocari duale ad secondad seconda in m may dily believelse ad learn rocari duale ad seconda in to to may be
and more state that is a second second second second	ระกอง 4.4 (สมัยสองความ) สมรัฐเริ่ม จึง กระการไปกระกองการการการการการการการการการการการการการก
FORM No. 24-ACKNOWLEDGMENT-CORPORATION.	
	BIATERS CERT FOR COLTON LEAR OF
STATE OF OREGON,	이 물건한 동물을 통 물었다. 사망하게 한 것이 아이지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 사람은 방송 동물이 많은 물건이 많은 것이 같이 있는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이다.
County of JACKSON	on this 26th day of November , 19.90 ,
before me appeared Selene Ash	and
	both to me personally known, who being
is the A. Vic President, and he, the said	ane Ash
is the	of PLAZA MORTGAGE, INC.
	al affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corpora- and sealed in behalf of said Corporation by authority of its Board
	and seared in behalf of said Corporation by authority of its board
acknowledge said instrument to be the free act	
	TIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
	Skinlig Aucky Notary Public for Oregon.
	My Commission expires 07-16-9-3
STATE OF OFFCON	FORM NO. 23 ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., FORTLAND, ORE
STATE OF OREGON,	n senten anderen Maria en
County of Klamath	
RE IT REMEMBERED. That on this	s. 29th
before me the undersidered a Notary Public in	n and for said County and State, personally appeared the within
named Timothy R. Rhodes and Eileen	1 L. Rhodes
- <u></u>	
known to me to be the identical individuals	
acknowledged to me that they execution	uted the same freely and voluntarily.
TIL CARL II TO	TIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
(Challe Mular	
DANA M. NIELSEN	Notary Public for Oregon.
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires	My Commission expires
	and y workshows when be

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in the SE1/4 of the SE1/4 of Section 10; the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 11; the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 14; and the NE1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 15, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Said parcel of land being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" rebar with cap, marking the center 1/4 of Section 23, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, said Center 1/4 also being the Northwest corner of that parcel of land shown as Parcel 1 on record survey 1571 as filed in the Klamath County Surveyors Office, Klamath County, as filed in the Klamath County Surveyors Office, Klamath County, oregon; thence North 20 degrees 05' 27" West 7745.10 feet to a 5/8" oregon; thence North 20 degrees 05' 27" West 7745.10 feet to a 5/8" 17 degrees 08' 43" East to a 5/8" rebar; thence South 78 degrees 35' 17 degrees 08' 43" East to a 5/8" rebar; thence South 17 degrees 08' 43" 53" West 704.19 feet to a 5/8" rebar; thence North 78 degrees 35' 53" East West 704.19 feet to the true point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3808 01500 00100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

STATE OF OREGON. COUNT of	<u>14th</u>	_ day
Mountain Title Co.	M91	
Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain file of PM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol of <u>Feb.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>3:19</u> o'clock <u>PM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol		
of <u>Deeds</u> Of Deeds County Clerk		
By Douline Mulenda	<u>le</u>	
FEE \$18.00		
Return: MTC		
Reluin. ****		

RECEIVED FEB UN 1991 NOTOR VEHICLES BUTCHON

2769